
Rheinland Pfalz Meisterschaft Freistil

Thaleischweiler, 17.02.2018

Klasse

D-Jugend 
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

43kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Iman Said ASV Mainz 1888
0:35

02
1:04

03 Fr
 0  0  0  0  0 3

2 Maxim Posnjak AV 03 Speyer
SS 4:0

51 Fr
SS 4:0

53
 2  10  2  0  8 1

3 Justin Schneider AV 03 Speyer
Fr

SS 10:0

51
0:57

02
 1  5  1  0  10 2
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